The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
Netlist Ex 2008
Samsung v Netlist
IPR2022-00996
f

- 1, 3, 6, 9, 13, 16 NC No internal connection
EP EP Exposed pad thermal connection. Connect to soft Ground.
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type
NSC Package
Drawing
Supplied As
LP2996M SO-8 M08A 95 Units per Rail
LP2996MX SO-8 M08A 2500 Units Tape and Reel
LP2996MR PSOP-8 MRA08A 95 Units Tape and Reel
LP2996MRX PSOP-8 MRA08A 2500 Units Tape and Reel
LP2996LQ LLP-16 LQA16A 1000 Units Tape and Reel
LP2996LQX LLP-16 LQA16A 4500 Units Tape and Reel
LP
29
96
www.national.com 2